
A Guide to the Art of Bellevue Square, 
Lincoln Square and Bellevue Place.

ABOVE: Endless Celebration - Gesso Cocteau, 2006. Bronze. Bellevue 
Place, NE 8th Street and Bellevue Way.
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THE BELLEVUE COLLECTION invites 

you to discover the art that surrounds 

you when you visit our three properties, 

Bellevue Square, Bellevue Place and Lincoln 

Square. These beautiful pieces reflect the 

character of the  

Pacific Northwest and acknowledge its 

place in our everyday lives.

ABOVE LEFT: Forest Deity - Dudley Carter, 1947. Carved  
wood. Bellevue Square.

ABOVE RIGHT: Restored Forest Deity - Bellevue Square. 
West Drive North Entrance.

FRONT COVER: End of Day Chandelier - Dale Chihuly, 2006.  
Blown glass. Lincoln Square Atrium, 2nd floor.

B E L L E V U E  P L AC E

CLOCKWISE FROM TOP: 

Wings of Apollonius - Michael Schultheis, 2009. Acrylic on canvas.
Hyatt Regency Bellevue, 1st floor.

Gathering Forces - Renee Dinauer, 2009. Bent wood ribbon wall 
sculpture. Hyatt Regency Bellevue, 2nd floor.

Sun Rays of August - Delos Van Earl, 2006. Oil enamel/mixed media on 
panel. Hyatt Regency Bellevue, Lobby.

Primal Squares - Amber Brookman, 2009. Oil on canvas – 60 panels.
Hyatt Regency Bellevue, 2nd floor, Escalator.

At The Bellevue Collection, we believe  
the positive relationship between art and a community 

reveals a historical continuum and provides a legacy 
for future generations.  

The Freeman family has honored this tradition  
by supporting the Bellevue Arts Museum  

artsfair since 1947. Over those many years, it has 
become one of the most important and largest  

arts and crafts event in the country.

ABOVE: Bellevue Arts Museum Artsfair at The Bellevue Collection, 2008.

BELOW: Pacific Northwest Arts & Crafts Fair at 
Bellevue Square in the 1950’s.

ART  AT  THE  COLLEC T ION
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L I N CO L N  S Q UA R E

TOP: Bellevue Portholes - Steve Jensen, 2008. Carved wood. 
Bellevue Square, Fountain Court.

BOTTOM: Full Circle - Anna Hanson, 2008. Carved wood.
Bellevue Square, The Lodge Fireplace.
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Wall O Balls - Larry Halvorson, 2005. Ceramic. 
The Westin Bellevue, Lobby.
Moonlit Path - William Robinson, 2005. Basalt stone. 
The Westin Bellevue, Lobby. 
Drawing Wall - Dale Chihuly, 2008. Acrylic on paper. 
The Westin Bellevue, 3rd floor. 
Purple Spires in the Fountain - Dale Chihuly, 2012. Blown glass. 
Lincoln Square Atrium, 1st floor. 

Drawing Wall - Dale Chihuly, 2012. Acrylic on paper. 
Lincoln Square Atrium, 1st floor. 

Aqua Verde - Pat Fridell, 2005. Oil on canvas. 
Lincoln Square Atrium, 2nd floor. 

Sun, Moon, Stars - Gerard Tsutakawa, 2005. Bronze. 
Lincoln Square, North entrance.

Earth - Ann Gardner, 2005. Glass mosaic. The Westin Bellevue, Lobby.

C L O C K W I S E  F R O M  U P P E R  L E F T : 

Forest Deity  
Dudley Carter, 1947. Carved wood.
Bellevue Square, West Drive  
North entrance.

Full Circle
Anna Hanson, 2008. Carved wood.
Bellevue Square, The Lodge Fireplace.

Endless Celebration
Gesso Cocteau, 2006. Bronze.
Bellevue Place, NE 8th Street and 
Bellevue Way.

Sun Rays of August
Delos Van Earl, 2006. Oil enamel/
mixed media on panel.
Hyatt Regency Bellevue, Lobby.

Collection of Vine Roots
Chista, 2009. Hyatt Regency 
Bellevue, 1st floor.

Wings of Apollonius
Michael Schultheis, 2009. Acrylic  
on canvas. Hyatt Regency Bellevue, 
1st floor.

Factory Beam
Steve Jensen, 2009. Carved wood. 
Hyatt Regency Bellevue, 1st floor.

Coleman Beams 
Carved wood. Steve Jensen, 
Hyatt Regency Bellevue, 2nd floor.

Primal Squares
Amber Brookman, 2009. Oil on 
canvas – 60 panels. Hyatt Regency 
Bellevue, 2nd floor, Escalator.

Gathering Forces
Renee Dinauer, 2009. Bent wood 
ribbon wall sculpture.
Hyatt Regency Bellevue, 2nd floor.

Kona
Stephen Yates, 2005. Acrylic/oil on 
canvas. Lincoln Square,  
North entrance.

Sun, Moon, Stars
Gerard Tsutakawa, 2005. Bronze.
Lincoln Square, North entrance.

Warm Springs
Stephen Yates, 2005. Acrylic on 
canvas. Lincoln Square Atrium,  
1st floor.

Aqua Verde
Pat Fridell, 2005. Oil on canvas.
Lincoln Square Atrium, 2nd floor.

Purple Spires in the Fountain
Dale Chihuly, 2012. Blown glass.
Lincoln Square Atrium, 1st floor.

End of Day Chandelier
Dale Chihuly, 2006. Blown glass.
Lincoln Square Atrium, 2nd floor.

Drawing Wall
Dale Chihuly, 2012. Acrylic on 
paper. Lincoln Square Atrium,  
1st floor.

Makena
Stephen Yates, 2005. Acrylic on 
canvas. Lincoln Square Atrium,  
2nd floor.

Quiet Morning
Jared Rue, 2005. Oil on canvas.
The Westin Bellevue, Lobby.

Moonlit Path
William Robinson, 2005. Basalt 
stone. The Westin Bellevue, Lobby.

Dreams of Bosphorous
Betsy Eby, 2005. Encaustic.
The Westin Bellevue, Lobby.

Earth
Ann Gardner, 2005. Glass mosaic.
The Westin Bellevue, Lobby.

Wall O Balls
Larry Halvorson, 2005. Ceramic.
The Westin Bellevue, Lobby.

Drawing Wall
Dale Chihuly, 2008. Acrylic on 
paper. The Westin Bellevue,  
3rd floor.

Bellevue Portholes
Steve Jensen, 2008. Carved wood. 
Bellevue Square, Fountain Court
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Bellevue Arts Museum
510 Bellevue Way NE 

Elements Gallery
Bellevue Place, Bank of America 
Building, 1st floor. 

Fireworks
Bellevue Square, 1st level. 

Gunnar Nordstrom Gallery
Bellevue Place Building, 1st floor. 

Hall | Spassov Gallery
Bellevue Place Building, 1st floor.

Rotella Gallery
Bellevue Square, 1st floor.

STORES WITH HOME INSPIRED ART 

BoConcept
Bellevue Place Building, 1st floor. 

Henredon & Schoener
Lincoln Square, 2nd floor. 

Made in Washington
Bellevue Square, 1st floor. 

Nordstrom Home Décor
Bellevue Square, North, 2nd floor. 

Thomasville Home Furnishings
Lincoln Square, 2nd floor.

Z Gallerie
Bellevue Square, 1st floor.
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